
9636 PEBBLE CREEK BLVD, SUMMERVILLE, SC 29485,
USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

9636 Pebble Creek
Blvd, Summerville,
SC 29485, USA

$445,000

This home truly has it all! Located in DD 2 school district. Meticulously
maintained and packed with updates, this spacious 5 BR / 2.5 BA beauty is
ready for its next lucky owner. You’ll love the first-floor bedroom, home office,
formal dining room, and the light-filled sunroom that’s perfect for morning
coffee or afternoon lounging.Major […]

Lori Dunn

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2770 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25012731 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 2770 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.18 acres

Year built: 2005 Subdivision Name: Wescott Plantation

County Or Parish: Dorchester MLS Area Major: 61 - N. Chas/Summerville/Ladson-Dor

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Attached, Garage

Door Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Rain Gutters Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling - Smooth, Tray Ceiling(s), High
Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Bonus, Eat-in
Kitchen, Family, Entrance Foyer, Office, Separate Dining,
Study, Sun

Heating: Forced Air

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Laminate, Luxury Vinyl Fireplace Features: Family
Room, Gas Log, One

Fencing: Privacy, Fence - Wooden Enclosed

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 1043


